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BABA BANDA SINGH BAHADUR ENGG. COLLEGE
FATEHGARH SAHIB

OFFICE ORDER

No.‘&‘ﬂ?

LIST OF HOLIDAYS/ RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS- 2020

Dated @ " 0”2,01«:

A) The college shall be observing the following holidays as Public Holidays/Closed

Holidays during the Calendar Year- 2020:

S. N. | Name of Holidays Date of Holiday Day

1 Parkash Gurpurab of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji 2™ January Thursday
2 Republic Day 26" January Sunday

3 Birthday of Sri Guru Ravidas Ji 9" February Sunday

4 Holi 10" March Tuesday
5 Maha Shivaratri 21" March Friday

6 Ram Navami 2™ April Thursday
7 Vaisakhi/Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 14™ April Tuesday
8 Idu'l Fitr 25" May Monday
9 Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 26" May Tuesday
10 Janmashtami 12" August Wednesday
o Independence Day 15" August Saturday
12 Parkash Utsav of Sri Guru Granth Sahib Ji 19* August Wednesday
13 Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji 2" October Friday

14 Dussehra 25" October Sunday
15 Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji 31*" October Saturday
16 Diwali 14" November Saturday
17 Vishwakarma Day 15" November Sunday
18 Parkash Gurpurab of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 30" November Monday
19 Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 19" December Saturday
20 Christmas Day 25" December Friday

B) RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS

Beside the above holidays, each employee may also avail any three (03) holidays to be chosen
individually out of the list of restricted holidays as mentioned in attached Appendix-A.

The leave recommending authority of each Department/Section shall ensure that the staff on the
roll of the respective Department/Section may avail Restricted Holiday on a particular day as given
below:

a.l: Faculty incI_uding e 10% during academic period
. Non Teaching Staff e 20% during non academic period

The others shall remain on duty. HOD/Section Incharge may recommend this type of leave based
on criteria applicable to the department.
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LIST.OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS IN YEAR 2020
Appendix-A

Sr. | Name of Holidays Date of Holiday Day
No.

1 Lohri 13 January Monday
2 Niwan Diwas of Bhagwan Adinath Ji 23 January Thursday
3 Basant Panchami 30 January Thursday
& International Women's Day 8 March Sunday
5 Holla Mohalla 10 March Tuesday
6 Shabhidi Divas of Bhagat Singh 23 March Monday
7 Birthday of Sri Guru Nabha Dass Ji 08 April Wednesday
8 Good Friday 10 April Friday
9 May Day 01 May Friday
10 Budh Purnima 7 May Thursday
1" Nirjala Ekadashi 2 June Tuesday
12 Bhagat Kabir Jayanti 5 June Friday
13 Death Anniversary of Maharaja Ranjit Singh Ji | 29 June Monday
14 Shahidi Divas of S. Udham Singh 31 July Friday
15 Id-ul-Zuha 01 August Saturday
16 Birthday of Baba Sri Chand Ji 27 August Thursday
17 Muharram 30 August Sunday
18 Birthday of Baba Jiwan Singh Ji 05 September Saturday
19 Saragarhi Day 12 September Saturday
20 Birth Day of S. Bhagat Singh Ji 28 September Monday
21 Birthday of Baba Banda Singh Bahadur Ji 16 October Friday
22 Birthday of Sant Nam Dev Ji 26 October Monday
23 Birthday of Prophet Mohammad Sahib 30 October Friday
24 New Punjab Day 01 November Sunday
25 Parkash Gurpurab of Sri Guru Ram Dass Ji | 2 November Monday
26 Karva Chauth . 04 November Wednesday
27 | Shahidi Divas of S. Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji 16 November Monday
28 Chath Pooja 20 November Friday
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